Assembly Instructions

J RIVET RACKING
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Chipboard

:

Place chipboard

into the levels.

Attach front and back beams to the frames
at the same level as the side beams and

secure with a rubber mallet.

Attach side beams to the uprights at desired
heights and secure with a rubber mallet.

Attach plastic feet to all 4 uprights

J RIVET loads and Capacities

Shelf Width Load

Shelf Pitch Bay Load

2500kgs 915mm 150kgs

305mm
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2040kgs
1880kgs
1800kgs

915mm

A

Two competent people wearing safety gloves

1066mm

Safety Precaution

1220mm

*Shelf Pitch - distance between shelf levels

safety shoes and protective eyeware
are recommended to undertake the assembly.

*Bay Load - based on 5 levels with the 1st level at the base

scan for more info



